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2024  Triathlon Aquabike Sprint Distance  All Results  Detailed View 
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Age Group/Division Results
Female 35 - 39

1 Sjoukje
Goldwasser

328 37 7 F Murfreesboro TN US 1:07:49

2 Amanda
Fehlbaum

326 38 11 F Streetsboro OH US 1:21:57

Click here to see more.

Female 40 - 44

1 Melissa
Davis

323 40 3 F CLINTON OH US 1:02:14

Click here to see more.

Female 45 - 49

1 Heather
Dart

322 48 2 F Stouffville CA 1:01:42

Click here to see more.

Female 50 - 54

1 Denise
Duffy

338 54 5 F Shaker Heights OH US 1:05:45

2 VANDA
EDMONDSON

325 51 8 F Cyril OK US 1:09:08

Click here to see more.

Female 55 - 59

1 Kristine
Midcap

330 55 6 F Wheeling WV US 1:07:49

Click here to see more.

Female 65 - 69

1 Deb
Gargiulo

327 65 12 F Copley OH US 1:30:13

Click here to see more.

Male 30 - 34

1 Joe
Collum

321 31 9 M Munroe Falls OH US 1:13:20

Click here to see more.

Male 55 - 59

1 Fabio
Delgado

324 57 4 M Miami FL US 1:03:18

Click here to see more.

Male 70 - 74

1 Paul
Hartke

329 70 1 M Reston VA US 52:42

Click here to see more.

Male 80 - 84

1 Jerry
Shere

332 81 10 M Cleveland Heights OH US 1:21:12

Click here to see more.

There are no results matching your search in the following event: Aquabike Sprint Distance.
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2024  Triathlon Aquabike Standard Distance  Female 40 - 44  Detailed View 
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Age Group/Division Results
Female 40 - 44

1 Melanie
Nickou

341 40 2 F Waterford PA US 1:38:34

Click here to see more.

Female 50 - 54

1 Angela
Ridgel

342 54 5 F Rocky River OH US 1:50:37

Click here to see more.

Female 55 - 59

1 Aimee
Krebs

340 59 7 F Chagrin Falls OH US 1:53:57

Click here to see more.

Female 60 - 64

1 Betty
Chang

337 60 6 F Houston TX US 1:51:26

Click here to see more.

Female 65 - 69

1 Denise
Brown

336 65 1 F Napoleon OH US 1:38:00

2 Celeste
Fagan

339 68 8 F Gilford NH US 1:58:16

Click here to see more.

Female 70 - 74

1 Nancy
Thurrell

345 71 4 F Meredith NH US 1:48:23

Click here to see more.

Male 45 - 49

1 Matthew
Eck

112 45 9 M Westlake OH US 2:26:44

Click here to see more.

Male 55 - 59

1 Daniel
Smith

343 56 3 M vermilion FL US 1:39:14

Click here to see more.

2 341 M Melanie
Nickou

F 2 40 1 F4044 Waterford PA 2 24:11 4 2:29 4 1:11:55 1:38:34
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Search by name, bib number, town, etc...

 Previous Page  of 1  per page Next 

Age Group/Division Results
Female Para-Athlete

1 Christine
Wodke

400 66 20 F Milwaukee WI US 2:00:07

Click here to see more.

Female 40 - 44

1 Michelle
Witten

411 42 8 F Avon Lake OH US 1:21:49

Click here to see more.

Female 50 - 54

1 Pamela
Bettis-Tanner

303 52 7 F Greeneville TN US 1:18:21

2 Gwendolyn
Logan

407 54 18 F HENNIKER NH US 1:36:55

Click here to see more.

Female 55 - 59

1 Anita
Appius

402 59 11 F Böckten CH 1:24:54

Click here to see more.

Female 60 - 64

1 JANET
ALDANA

351 62 21 F BRECKSVILLE OH US 2:00:32

Click here to see more.

Female 65 - 69

1 Laura
Jones

165 65 15 F FAIRVIEW PARK OH US 1:33:23

2 Mary
Humphrey

164 65 16 F Naples FL US 1:33:43

Click here to see more.

Male 35 - 39

1 Jonathan
Zappala

412 35 1 M Lakewood OH US 1:02:31

2 John
Durbin

410 37 6 M Graham NC US 1:17:00

Click here to see more.

Male 50 - 54

1 Louis
Moore

171 53 3 M Westlake OH US 1:04:49

2 William
Hanson

163 50 4 M Shaker Heights OH US 1:08:34

3 David
Ferrett

162 53 5 M Atlanta GA US 1:14:56

Click here to see more.

Male 55 - 59

1 Kevin
Madzia

167 59 13 M Northaeld OH US 1:27:57

2 Paul
Cadiuex

408 55 17 M Ontario ON CA 1:36:51

Click here to see more.

Male 60 - 64

1 Aeneas
Appius

158 64 2 M Gross CH 1:04:11

2 Pedro
Barrera Palomo

159 64 12 M Rio Bravo MX 1:27:24

3 William
Meisinger

401 60 14 M Streetsboro OH US 1:31:46

Click here to see more.

Male 65 - 69

1 Peter
Boncelet

160 65 10 M Naples FL US 1:23:51

Click here to see more.

Male 70 - 74

1 Cornel
Neag

172 74 9 M Copley OH US 1:22:44

Click here to see more.

There are no results matching your search in the following event: Duathlon Sprint Distance.
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2024  Duathlon Standard Distance  Female 45 - 49  Detailed View 
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Age Group/Division Results
Female 45 - 49

1 Kimberly
Wikel

312 47 1 F Milan OH US 2:11:49

Click here to see more.

Female 55 - 59

1 Vanessa
Cook

304 57 5 F LAS VEGAS NV US 2:30:49

Click here to see more.

Female 60 - 64

1 JoAnn
Cranson

305 64 6 F Lake Odessa MI US 2:39:00

2 Jill
Austin

301 63 10 F Flagstaff AZ US 3:07:54

Click here to see more.

Male 50 - 54

1 Italo
Gonzalez

409 52 7 M Clevleand Heights OH US 2:42:17

Click here to see more.

Male 55 - 59

1 Nathan
Loman

125 57 3 M Fairlawn OH US 2:21:24

2 Brian
Hickey

306 56 4 M Tallahassee FL US 2:29:16

Click here to see more.

Male 60 - 64

1 David
Marsalli

308 62 2 M Delaaeld WI US 2:18:55

Click here to see more.

Male 65 - 69

1 Mark
Stern

310 66 8 M Flemington PA US 2:46:56

2 Michael
Barnard

302 65 9 M Lancaster NY US 3:06:33

Click here to see more.

1 312 K Kimberly
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2024  Triathlon Standard Distance  Female 30 - 34  Detailed View 

Search by name, bib number, town, etc...

 Previous Page  of 1  per page Next 

Age Group/Division Results
Female 30 - 34

1 Kinsey
Kolega

120 32 14 F cleveland OH US 2:47:16

Click here to see more.

Female 35 - 39

1 Desiree
Terella

144 36 4 F Fairview PA US 2:17:12

2 Lynn
Schaefer

138 38 28 F concord US 3:19:24

Click here to see more.

Female 40 - 44

1 Kristi
Jancar

119 43 7 F Concord Township OH US 2:27:00

Click here to see more.

Female 45 - 49

1 Rachel
Napolitano

130 46 30 F Cleveland OH US 3:37:39

Click here to see more.

Female 50 - 54

1 Michelle
Lingenfelser

123 51 17 F Prairie Village KS US 2:52:49

2 Dawn
Winterhalt

146 54 29 F Saskatoon CA 3:22:42

Click here to see more.

Female 55 - 59

1 HEATHER
MELZER

128 55 10 F Sewickely PA US 2:30:33

2 Beth
Darmstadter

104 59 20 F Berea OH US 3:01:05

3 Jennifer
Stevens

142 57 25 F Tipp City OH US 3:08:43

Click here to see more.

Female 60 - 64

1 Susan
Bohinski

101 60 16 F Chagrin Falls OH US 2:50:41

2 Donna
Rubin

134 64 32 F Red Bank NJ US 3:42:18

Click here to see more.

Female 65 - 69

1 Joanne
Siegel

139 65 23 F Cleveland Heights OH US 3:06:35

2 Joni
Briganti

17 66 31 F Spotsylvania VA US 3:39:36

Click here to see more.

Female 70 - 74

1 Mary
Langlie

122 70 26 F Madison WI US 3:10:39

Click here to see more.

Male 35 - 39

1 John
DelBalso

105 37 1 M Painesville OH US 2:09:12

Click here to see more.

Male 40 - 44

1 Jonathan
Fairman

114 41 12 M Cleveland Heights OH US 2:35:47

Click here to see more.

Male 45 - 49

1 Nathan
Olszko

132 45 9 M Broadview Heights OH US 2:28:59

2 Carlos
Hernandez

117 45 13 M Montreal CA 2:45:19

Click here to see more.

Male 50 - 54

1 enrique
sanchez

137 53 2 M mexico city MX 2:13:30

2 Lee
Swindell

143 50 22 M middleburg hts OH US 3:06:10

Click here to see more.

Male 55 - 59

1 Raymond
Matthews

127 57 3 M Hudson OH US 2:14:36

2 Kevin
Mahoney

126 58 5 M Medina OH US 2:22:25

3 Kurtis
Molter

129 58 8 M North Royalton OH US 2:28:34

Click here to see more.

Male 60 - 64

1 CHRIS
NIQUETTE

131 64 6 M Bellbrook OH US 2:24:33

2 Scott
Duval

108 60 15 M Henniker NH US 2:49:59

3 William
Braun

102 64 18 M Chagrin Falls OH US 2:53:20

Click here to see more.

Male 65 - 69

1 John
Zangmeister

147 66 11 M Fairview Park OH US 2:33:29

2 Colin
Cooper

103 66 21 M Chagrin Falls OH US 3:03:43

3 Anthony
Lammers

121 67 24 M Gates Mills OH US 3:08:24

Click here to see more.

Male 70 - 74

1 Gary
Smith

140 70 27 M Englewood OH US 3:11:54

Click here to see more.

14 120 K Kinsey
Kolega

F 4 32 1 F3034 cleveland OH 8 28:29 13 2:17 17 1:13:25 7 1:50 19 1:01:16 2:47:16
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1 5005

Giving it a Tri
Alice Isaacson
Matthew Hall

Melissa Russell

C COED
60+ 1 1 15:18 1 1:38 1 32:14 2 1:22 1 30:07 1:20:36

2

Tri Tri Tri in the
CLE

Gina Kashuk
Jeff Campbell
Matt Kashuk

C COED
50+ 1 2 29:02 2 1:57 2 37:09 1 0:53 2 35:05 1:44:03
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Age Group/Division Results
Female 30 - 34

1 Rebecca
Delaney

26 31 17 F Coraopolis PA US 1:19:28

Click here to see more.

Female 35 - 39

1 Jennifer
Manning

55 39 52 F North Ridgeville OH US 1:35:55

2 Jaismar
Gomez

38 36 54 F Fort Lauderdale VE 1:37:09

Click here to see more.

Female 40 - 44

1 Kelly
Stepnowsky

76 44 67 F Chagrin Falls OH US 1:42:59

2 irene
strachan

78 40 68 F cleveland heights OH US 1:43:00

3 Kirsten
Bardwell

9 43 69 F Lakewood OH US 1:43:01

Click here to see more.

Female 45 - 49

1 Molly
Stefan

75 49 46 F Westlake OH US 1:33:14

2 Mayra
Gonzalez Saldana

39 46 63 F westlake OH US 1:41:13

3 Anonymous
Participant

6 49 85 F US 2:17:02

Click here to see more.

Female 50 - 54

1 Julianna
Batizy-Morley

11 54 13 F HIGHLANDS RANCH CO US 1:18:11

2 Christine
Gordon

40 50 35 F Collingwood CA 1:27:45

3 Andrea
LeBlond

51 53 51 F Cleveland OH US 1:34:34

Click here to see more.

Female 55 - 59

1 Christie
Patla

63 56 28 F Aberdeen NJ US 1:25:28

2 Virginia
Fitz

34 56 50 F Chagrin Falls OH US 1:34:08

3 Mary
AlBdi

2 59 77 F Akron OH US 1:56:27

Click here to see more.

Female 60 - 64

1 RENEE
MILTON

59 64 10 F solana beach CA US 1:17:53

2 margaret
stimac

77 63 22 F Fairport Harbor OH US 1:23:20

3 Nancy
Lyon-Stadler

53 62 24 F Shaker Heights OH US 1:24:19

Click here to see more.

Female 65 - 69

1 Tracy
DiSabato-Aust

28 65 31 F Sunbury OH US 1:26:17

2 Mary Lowe
Mayhugh

56 68 71 F WASHINGTON US 1:43:58

Click here to see more.

Female 70 - 74

1 Cynthia
Wildman

87 72 83 F South Euclid OH US 2:06:29

Click here to see more.

Female 75 - 79

1 Sarah
Artese

5 77 86 F Gates Mills OH US 2:17:54

Click here to see more.

Female 85 - 99

1 Luise
Easton

31 86 87 F Westlake OH US 2:56:00

Click here to see more.

Male 30 - 34

1 Josh
Clemence

21 33 11 M Cleveland OH US 1:17:55

2 Tyler
Woitkowski

88 34 15 M rocky river OH US 1:19:07

3 Adam
Law

49 30 30 M Strongsville OH US 1:25:57

Click here to see more.

Male 35 - 39

1 Jason
Zangmeister

89 38 2 M Fairview Park OH US 1:09:07

2 Noah
Leavitt

50 38 23 M Beachwood OH US 1:23:44

3 Brandon
States

141 39 38 M Cleveland OH US 1:28:38

Click here to see more.

Male 40 - 44

1 Todd
Ricketts

66 43 1 M Newark OH US 1:04:23

2 Alberto
Aguilar

1 40 7 M MIAMI FL US 1:13:36

3 Nick
Cicerchi

20 43 12 M Cleveland OH US 1:18:02

Click here to see more.

Male 45 - 49

1 Gus
Teixeira

80 47 9 M Weston FL US 1:16:40

2 Jordan
Edwards

32 45 14 M Kelowna CA 1:18:27

3 Ryan
Tedrick

79 47 39 M Euclid OH US 1:28:50

Click here to see more.

Male 50 - 54

1 Kenneth
Beech

12 53 20 M Cleveland OH US 1:21:48

2 Keith
Rintamaa

67 54 21 M Broadview Heights OH US 1:22:31

3 Greg
Steinberg

405 51 33 M Westlake OH US 1:26:35

Click here to see more.

Male 55 - 59

1 Scott
Green

41 57 3 M Florence MA US 1:09:52

2 Kevin
Smyth

73 58 6 M Cleveland OH US 1:13:06

3 Eric
Gibb

37 57 8 M Avon OH US 1:14:34

Click here to see more.

Male 60 - 64

1 Don
Cain

18 64 5 M Westerville OH US 1:13:05

2 Mark
Brandt

16 61 16 M Rocky River OH US 1:19:08

3 lou
dregely

30 64 25 M gar`eld heights US 1:24:23

Click here to see more.

Male 65 - 69

1 James
Aust

7 67 4 M Sunbury OH US 1:13:03

2 BRIAN
STANFILL

74 66 27 M Powell OH US 1:25:19

3 James
Rownd

69 65 56 M Shaker Heights OH US 1:38:05

Click here to see more.

Male 70 - 74

1 Gary
Bach

8 72 64 M Naperville IL US 1:41:17

2 Brien
Shanahan

72 71 72 M Cleveland OH US 1:52:16

Click here to see more.

Male 75 - 79

1 George
Zehnder

91 75 75 M Chesterland OH US 1:54:55

Click here to see more.

Male 80 - 84

1 Rob
Norris

62 82 74 M Bailey MI US 1:54:00

2 Joe
Sehnal

71 81 76 M hoffman estates IL US 1:56:22

3 John
Disterdick

29 82 80 M Windermere FL US 2:03:12

Click here to see more.

There are no results matching your search in the following event: Triathlon Sprint Distance.
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https://runsignup.com/Race/OH/Cleveland/PanAmericanMastersTriathlon
https://runsignup.com/Race/OH/Cleveland/PanAmericanMastersTriathlon
https://www.advancedsportstiming.com/
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042069
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042070
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042071
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042072
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042073
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042074
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042075
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042076
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042077
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042078
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042080
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042081
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042082
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042083
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042084
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042085
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042086
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042087
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042088
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042089
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042090
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/165901#division-6042091

